The auction will be held pursuant to articles 73, paragraph c), and 76 of Italian R.D. No. 827 of 
May 23, 1924, by means of secret bids to be compared with the base price indicated in this 
notice. 

1 – AUCTION BASE PRICE 

Bids must be for an amount equal to or greater than the reserve price, set at ETB 2,500,000.00 
(two million five hundred thousand/00).  

Bids for a lower amount will not be accepted. 

2 – TERMS OF SALE 

The car is sold in its current state and can be viewed from Monday to Friday from 09:00 to 
16:00 (GMT +3), by appointment which should be requested via email at 
iicaddisabeba@esteri.it, or by calling the numbers: